APPLICAZIONI
AUTO

VW

VW CRAFTER

Furgonato (SY_,

SX)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

CRAFTER
Furgonato (SY_,
SX )

2016-09-01

1968 ccm

130 KW

177 CVv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

DAVA

CRAFTER
Furgonato (SY_,
SX )

2016-09-01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

DAUA

CRAFTER
Furgonato (SY_,
SX)

2016-10-01

1968 ccm

75 KW

102 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

DAUB

CRAFTER
Furgonato (SY_,
SX))

2017-03-01

1968 ccm

130 KW

177 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

DAVA

CRAFTER
Furgonato (SY_,
SX))

2017-04-01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

DAUA

CRAFTER
Furgonato (SY_,
SX))

2017-05-01

1968 ccm

130 KW

177 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

DAWA

CRAFTER
Furgonato (SY_,
SX))

2017-05-01

1968 ccm

80 KW

109 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

DASC

CRAFTER
Furgonato (SY_,
SX))

2017-08-01

1968 ccm

90 KW

122 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

DASA

CRAFTER
Furgonato (SY_,
SX))

2017-10-01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

DASB



https://www.dipacommerce.com/fap376r.html#auto-compatibili.tab
https://www.dipacommerce.com/fap376r.html#auto-compatibili.tab

VW CRAFTER
Pianale
piatto/Telaio
(SZ2)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

CRAFTER Pianale |2016-11-01 11968 ccm 103 KW 140 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel DAUA

piatto/Telaio (SZ_) |-

CRAFTER Pianale |2016-11-01 J]1968 ccm |75 KW 102 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel DAUB

piatto/Telaio (SZ_) |-

CRAFTER Pianale |2016-11-01 1968 ccm |80 KW 109 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel DASC

piatto/Telaio (SZ_) |-

CRAFTER Pianale |2016-11-01J1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel DAVA

piatto/Telaio (SZ_) |-

CRAFTER Pianale |2017-03-01 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CcVv 4 Cilindri Diesel DAVA

piatto/Telaio (SZ_) |-

CRAFTER Pianale |2017-07-01 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel DAWA

piatto/Telaio (SZ_) |-

CRAFTER Pianale |2017-08-01 1968 ccm |90 KW 122 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel DASA

piatto/Telaio (SZ_) |-

CRAFTER Pianale |2017-11-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DAUA

piatto/Telaio (SZ_) |-

CRAFTER Pianale |2017-11-01J1968 ccm |103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DASB

piatto/Telaio (SZ_)




